
Lt. General Yolisa Matakata
wc-provcomm@saps.gov.za
matakatay@saps.gov.za

Alan Winde | 021 483 4630
premier.winde@westerncape.gov.za

Min. Tertuis Simmers | 021 483 0675
humanmin@westerncape.gov.za

Min. Albert Fritz | 021 483 8550
albert.fritz@westerncape.gov.za

Dan Plato | 021 400 1301 /  021 400 1322 
dan.plato@capetown.gov.za

Mr. Siphiwe Dlamini | 083 645 4294 / 012 355 6013
siphiwe.dlamini@dod.mil.za

Chf. Wayne Le Roux | 084 555 3061
wayne.leroux@capetown.gov.za

Cllr. Malusi Booi  | 071 728 3512
malusi.booi@capetown.gov.za

Ald. JP Smith  | 083 675 3780
jeanpierre.smith@capetown.gov.za 

Dir. Robbie Roberts | 021 444 4054
robbie.roberts@capetown.gov.za

Mr. Lungelo Mbandazayo | 021 400 1330
lungelo.mbandazayo@capetown.gov.za

CITY MANAGER: 

LAW ENFORCEMENT: 

MAYCO SAFETY AND SECURITY: 

MAYCO HUMAN SETTLEMENTS: 

METROPOLITAN POLICE SERVICES: 

CAPE TOWN MAYOR: 

SAPS W.C PROVINCIAL COMMISSIONER: 

SANDF HEAD OF COMMUNICATIONS:

PROVINCIAL MINISTRY FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY: 

PROVINCIAL MINISTER OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS: 

W.C PREMIER: 

www.samast.co.za
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